HONTERET CALIFO HISO - 1850 - HIS	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	22-0	59	Name:			
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/7/2	2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	1/25	/2022	Final action:	1/25/2022		
Title:	 a. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer or Contracts Purchasing Supervisor to execute a Renewal and Amendment to the Agreement between Hayashi and Wayland and the County, for auditing services for the Office of the District Attorney, extending the agreement to December 31, 2024 and increasing the total amount payable to \$150,180; and b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Office or Contract Purchasing Supervisor to issue purchase orders on an as-needed basis pursuant to this Renewal and Amendment over the period July 1, 2021 through December 31, 2024. 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	and	1. Board Report, 2. Resolution - Hayashi and Wayland Ijg edits, 3. Hayashi and Wayland - Renewal and Amendment, 4. Hayashi and Wayland - July 2019 Agreement, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 30, 6. Completed Resolution Item No. 30				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
1/25/2022	3	Board of Supervisors	ар	proved	Pass	